10.

11.

12.

13.

Position Other Positions Held

Commandant

Military Academy Teacher - English
Military Academy Teacher - Math
Military Academy Teacher - Math
Military Academy Drill Instructor
Military Academy Teacher - Social
Studies

Military Academy Teacher - Science
Military Academy Teacher -
Specialized Academic Instruction
Military Academy Drill Instructor
Military Academy Teacher, Spanish
Military Academy Teacher - English

Military Academy Teacher - English

Military Academy-Dance Instructor

K-12 Education Entity

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Department

Riverside County Education
Academy

Riverside County Education
Academy

Riverside County Education
Academy

Riverside County Education
Academy

Riverside County Education
Academy

Riverside County Education
Academy

Riverside County Education
Academy

Riverside County Education
Academy

Riverside County Education
Academy

Riverside County Education
Academy

Riverside County Education
Academy

Riverside County Education
Academy

Riverside County Education
Academy

Total Wages

$116,591

$60,175

$59,462

$54,627

$53,173

$49,056

$33,906

$32,388

$30,672

$29,315

$24,500

$22,006

$5,718



