	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Commandant		Riverside County Office of Education	Riverside County Education Academy	\$116,591
2.	Military Academy Teacher - English		Riverside County Office of Education	Riverside County Education Academy	\$60,175
3.	Military Academy Teacher - Math		Riverside County Office of Education	Riverside County Education Academy	\$59,462
4.	Military Academy Teacher - Math		Riverside County Office of Education	Riverside County Education Academy	\$54,627
5.	Military Academy Drill Instructor		Riverside County Office of Education	Riverside County Education Academy	\$53,173
6.	Military Academy Teacher - Social Studies		Riverside County Office of Education	Riverside County Education Academy	\$49,056
7.	Military Academy Teacher - Science		Riverside County Office of Education	Riverside County Education Academy	\$33,906
8.	Military Academy Teacher - Specialized Academic Instruction		Riverside County Office of Education	Riverside County Education Academy	\$32,388
9.	Military Academy Drill Instructor		Riverside County Office of Education	Riverside County Education Academy	\$30,672
10.	Military Academy Teacher, Spanish		Riverside County Office of Education	Riverside County Education Academy	\$29,315
11.	Military Academy Teacher - English		Riverside County Office of Education	Riverside County Education Academy	\$24,500
12.	Military Academy Teacher - English		Riverside County Office of Education	Riverside County Education Academy	\$22,006
13.	Military Academy-Dance Instructor		Riverside County Office of Education	Riverside County Education Academy	\$5,718